Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

(¢) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

For official use

Company Number
['03660153 |

M J Byrne Builders Limited

1, Kevin James Wilson Werr of

Benedict Mackenzie
St Ann's Manor

6-8 St Ann Street
Salisbury

Wiltshire

SP1 2DN

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at

31 January 2014

Signed

WD

Date 5 February 2014

Benedict Mackenzie
St Ann's Manor

6-8 St Ann Street
Salisbury

Wiltshire

SP1 2DN

For Official Use

Liquidation Section

06/02/2014 #1141
COMPANIES HOUSE

(T




. STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

IN THE MATTER OF M J BYRNE BUILDERS LIMITED
AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
Statement as to the affairs of M J Byrne Builders Limited on the 31 January 2014 as venfied by a director

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Signed: ’M @l ?f/"/ .

Dated: 3’/0/ //é
s




M J Byrne Builders Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
Assets
Assets specifically pledged:-
Van 9,920 9,920
Less Close Brothers finance (5,170) (5,170)
4,750 4,750
Assets not specifically pledged:-
Tangible Assets 0 1,000
Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 0 5,750

Signature W @ L./V// |

Date ;EIZ/Q/ / [é



M+J Byrne Builders Limited
Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferentisl £
credstors (carried forward from page A) £ 5,750
Lisbilittes
Preferential creditors - £
Estimated employee claims (halday pay) l (870}
(870)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,880
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) | 0
0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 4,880
Debts secured by floating charge £
HSBC Bank ple 31.800
(3,800)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 1,080
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | 0
0
Total assets available to unsecured non preferential creditors £ 1,080
Non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) - £
‘Trede & Expense Creditors (22,954)
Estimated employee claims {4,278)
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT (3,159)
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE (5,164)
HM Revenue and Customs - CT 9,035
(44,589)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards nnsecured non preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} £| (43,509)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) [ 0
0
Estimated deficiency/sarplas as regards creditors £l (43,509)
£
Issued and catled up share capital (2)
2
Estimated total deficrency/sarplus as regards members £]) (43,511

Signature W @) i Ai,/// ]

Date

o/




Iﬂ
£y 85260

T 05rLS

¥0 958'7
$95/9'C
B E6L

S1 58
BE8LL'L
Z0 16L'T
85 1E8'2
01 GE0'8
86 £OL'S
9 86)1'E
¥8 8/9'0
(AN ¥yt

00 008'c

3

axe 810d

Ol LHE

SS1 0lHY XIESNSG SOMA

Z7Z\ 883N YL uodn eRsEImaN
avi sel

4HE #10d
anysdweyy
JZL SNN
19810Q
4126/8
vZI 9108
asesiod
Repmern
avs 0.9
ugjuaqBue
[eodiaarg

FAE L23d

aupsdwey
weyasey
uciduseyucN
yinowswinog
yuomuwie)
Agibuig
weyae4
anuaay NI8{seEH
mofisern

MIIA e UoIUIY
RN saumar
0ay NN
anysaBpuques)

OHS vIH

uobuigqmg

Wed [Bsnpu) weyaey
1226 X08 Od
aquiessog

153 tewgsnpu; peoy playLan
9SNoH euapyen

aue sheae

Ned spey| Ieausg
16682 X08 Od

202 d8 Wy

asnoy ueBay
uojdweyuon

$OM 1S

uopuor]

ouE SNUY B

Aep puepuelg £
JafBpo sajeg

peoy ASIUSY sbiGy
@8N0oH Jasuoly
TLixog Od

Heg (eujsnpy) weyBag
Fiun

£4208 suoqmadg 19
NHN

001 g

£26 x08 Od

Aepp BuipeH

anenbg epews) ¢

esa1ppy

ameullis

/

suwAg uuew

07 ' SWEN|IM
SUpUad SIABIL
SWBYUBPAS

P11 N spieydayg
P 1aubey

P11 Wewsbeuet S1SBA YIYS B UN

SdH
12 - Swost)) 2 onuandy WH

JAV -FWOSNT) 3 INVIAIY WH

LVA -FUCET]) 3 MU0y WH
09 AButof SUEpMOH
sonddng Suyooy uewsioD

000Z 1snBay 9| uo PSRN UMY

9d sueg JASH

s10npaa) Auedmo)) - g npayrg
pamy] sa3pling swsdg ¢ W




7 .\ eeg a\\\\ g@ ] ameubis

002 90),

ool 4HE ¥LOd amsdiey uoBurggms ouE JIaNUY 9} swAg uep
oo} JHE ¥1LOd anysdwey uojuiqgnis [aueT JaNUY 51 awAg ymiesg
sauBys

ssMppy eweN

S1IP[OYALRYS - ) INPIYAS
PANUITY SIIP{ING JWIAG £ W




